## REQUEST FOR QUOTATION Western Mindanao State University

			,		Que	otation No.: _	
					PR	No.: <u>25-08-</u>	362
	Please	quote yo	our lowest price on the item/	s listed below, subject to	o the General Conditions or		
nortest t <u>9:30</u>	time of A.M. in	delivery a the return	and submit your quotation d n envelope attached herewi	luly signed by your repre th. Any quotation submi	tted beyond this date will no	ra/	ed.
OTE:	1 2 3 4 5	DELIVEI WARRA DATE O PRICE V	TRIES MUST BE TYPEWRITTEN RY PERIOD CALENDAI NTY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOD O F ACCEPTANCE BY WESTERN M VALIDITY SHALL BE FOR A PERIOR REGISTRATION CERTIFICATE SH	IINDANAO STATE UNIVERSI DD OF 120 CALENDAR DAYS	BAC Cha THE PURCHASE ORDER. PLIES AND MATERIALS. ONE (1) TY UPON RECEIPT OF THE PURCH	IASE ORDER	BOODS
Item	Qty	BIDDER	S SHALL SUBMIT ORIGINAL BRO	Description	Approved Budget for		Total Cost
No.	5	pcs	3/4" thk x 4' x 8' Plyboard	. 1,250.00/pcs.	the Contract (ABC)  P6,250.00		Total Cost
2.	12	pcs	2"x 2"x 10' Good Lumber	. 187.00/pcs.	P 2,244.00		
3.	12	pcs	1.8mm thk 0.10m x 0.10m x		P 2,160.00		
4.	2	kgs.	Heavy Duty L-Shape (Bracke 2" Finishing Nails	t). 180.00/pcs. . 95.00/kgs.	P 190.00		
5.	1	qrt.	ADHESIVE Wood Glue	. 210.00/qrt.	P 210.00		
6.	1	gallon	Primer Paint White (Solvent	Base) . 720.00/gallor	n. P 720.00		
7.	1	gallon	Top Coat Paint White Semi-C 1,150.00/gallon.	Gloss (Solvent Base)	P 1,150.00		
8.	2	qrts.	Easy Tite with Hardener	. 280.00/qrts.	P 560.00		
9.	1	pint	Tinting Color (Solvent Base)	. 110.00/pint.	P 110.00		
10.	1	gallon	Solvent Base Reducer	. 520.00/gallo	n. P 520.00		
11.	2	pcs	4" Baby Roller Brush	. 85.00/pcs.	P 170.00	)	
12.	2	pcs	2" Paint Brush	38.00/pcs.	P 76.00		
13.	2	pcs	PVC Tray	. 45.00/pcs.	P 90.00	)	
14.	24	sheets	#120 Sand Paper  FOR THE FABRICATION OF ( ROOM.  Note: For the	College of Scie	ence		
				<mark>ics (CSM)</mark> of th versity	ie l		
DC Def	erence N	lumber			Bra	Total: _ nd & Model	
	icitation l			1 0f 1 Del	ivery Period		
	sing Date		•			e Validity	•
	After ha	aving care	fully read and accepted your G	eneral Conditions, the fore	going are our price quotation fo	or the items abo	ve indicated.
					PhilGEPS Certificate No Certificate Reference N		
	REY F	SPIRITUS	POTEO A :	LAREAL		nted Name/Sign	
	2		Canvasser	annessen of Edition (ASM)	Tel .No./Celip	hone #	***************************************
					W	Date	

EDWIM F. TARRO  Administrative Assistant - II  Date d. 11 8 4 17 17	Estimated By:	Note: Labor By Admin.	PVC Tray #120 Sand Paper	4" Baby Roller Brush 2" Paint Brush	er ( pase)	Easy Tite with Hardener		I PAINTING WORKS:	2" Finishing Nails		2"x 2"x 10' Good Lumber  12"x 2"x 10' Good Lumber  12"x 2"x 10' Good Lumber  12"x 2"x 10' Good Lumber	oard	CARPENTRY WORKS:	No Materials Description Qty.	
Tree and		wateral cost	24 shts.				Q Q		qri.		pos.			y.   Unit	
	Library Comments of the Commen	מיני		1.30						1 1000年の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の日本の		The Control of the Co			